1 PP DWC - EBL 575-00041812

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 105.000 1.00 105.000 0.00 385.875

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

250.00 0.00 918.75

Total Amount in USD: 250.00

Total Amount in AED: 918.75

USD Two Hundred And Fifty Only

AED Nine Hundred Eighteen And Seventy Five Fils Only